
Company Name Address City Zip Code Phone # Fax # E-mail
Amegy Bank of Texas Groth, Linda 4400 Post Oak Parkway Houston 77027 713-232-5301 713-561-0071 linda.groth@amegybank.com
Amegy Bank of Texas Penn, Shirley 4400 Post Oak Parkway Houston 77027 713-232-2076 713-571-5489 shirley.penn@amegybank.com
Amegy Bank of Texas Perez, Eli 4400 Post Oak Parkway Houston 77027 713-232-1048 713-571-5140 eli.perez@amegybank.com
Bank of America Brown, Scott 19500 State Highway 249 Houston 77070 281-989-9770 866-517-9975 scott.g.brown@bankofamerica.com
Bank of America Redmon, Sally 18445 Highway 105 W., Suite 103 Montgomery 77356 936-828-7499 800-762-2798 sally.redmon@bankofamerica.com
Bank of America Song, Janet 13756 Northwest Freeway Houston 77040 281-682-1033 866-449-6982 janet.song@bankofamerica.com
Cornerstone Mortgage Company Bessegato, Todd 13105 Northwest Freeway, Suite 200 Houston 77040 713-744-1223 713-439-9558 tbessegato@houseloan.com
Cornerstone Mortgage Company Johnson, Diana 13105 Northwest Freeway, Suite 200 Houston 77040 713-744-1219 713-439-9556 djohnson@houseloan.com
Cornerstone Mortgage Company Lemons, Keith 13105 Northwest Freeway, Suite 200 Houston 77040 713-744-1217 713-439-9553 klemons@houseloan.com
Envoy Mortgage, Ltd. Cardenas, Gabriel 5100 Westheimer Road #320 Houston 77056 713-993-4407 713-961-8707 gcardenas@envoymtg.com
Envoy Mortgage, Ltd. Earley, Bill 5100 Westheimer Road #320 Houston 77056 713-993-4452 713-961-8727 bearley@envoymtg.com
Envoy Mortgage, Ltd. Gazaway, Rory Lane 5100 Westheimer Road #320 Houston 77056 832-250-5997 713-961-8727 lgazaway@envoymtg.com
Finance Home America Lopez, George S. 10700 Richmond Avenue  #150 Houston 77042 713-334-3333 713-334-3312 gslopez@financehomeamerica.com
Finance Home America McGee, Robyn 10700 Richmond Avenue  #150 Houston 77042 713-334-3304 713-334-3312 rmcgee@financehomeamerica.com
Finance Home America Rojas, Nohemy 10700 Richmond Avenue  #150 Houston 77042 713-334-3333 713-334-3312 nohemy@financehomeamerica.com
Hometrust Mortgage Mata, Joe 5353 W. Alabama, Suite 500 Houston 77056 713-369-4057 713-369-6533 jmata@hometrust.com
Houston Habitat for Humanity Frye, Sheila 3404 Blodgett Houston 77004 713-521-3502 713-715-4492 sheila@fryehoc.com
Houstonian Mortgage Group Newman, Karen 4800 Sugar Grove, Suite 195 Stafford 77477 281-813-7740 281-207-0436 k.newman@hmgtexas.com
Houstonian Mortgage Group Rivas, Chris 7676 Hillmont Street, Suite 105 Houston 77070 832-725-8173 281-657-6252 c.rivas@hmgtexas.com
Houstonian Mortgage Group Rodriguez, Heriberto 4800 Sugar Grove, Suite 195 Stafford 77477 713-269-9629 281-206-2184 h.rodriguez@hmgtexas.com
Jay's Mortgage Acceptance Corp. dba JMAC Home Mortgage Roberts, Jaromey R. 8205 Cullen Blvd. Houston 77051 713-668-6794 713-734-2902 jaromey@jmachomemortgage.com
JP Morgan Chase Hernandez, Elias 13706 E. Freeway, FL. 01 Houston 77015 281-217-9516 866-507-1874 elias.x.hernandez@chase.com
JP Morgan Chase Lopez, Salvador 8120 S. Gessner Drive, FL. 01 Houston 77036 281-224-0318 832-518-2327 salvador.x.lopez.jr@chase.com
JP Morgan Chase Ramirez, Jesse 11550 Fuqua, FL. 01 Houston 77034 281-416-6261 866-424-8975 jesse.s.ramirez@chase.com
Network Funding, LP Cantu, Angela 9700 Richmond Avenue, Suite 320 Houston 77042 832-457-3056 281-677-4827 angela.cantu@nflp.com
Network Funding, LP Esquivel, Gracie 9700 Richmond Avenue, Suite 320 Houston 77042 713-498-8880 281-974-1118 gracie.esquivel@nflp.com
Northern Trust Jones, Stella 600 Bering Drive Houston 77057 713-336-6194 713-336-616 smj4@ntrs.com
NTFN, Inc. d/b/a Premier Nationwide Lending McDonough, Dennis 8530 FM 1960 East Humble 77346 281-812-2000 281-812-2564 dmcdonough@pnlending.com
NTFN, Inc. d/b/a Premier Nationwide Lending Mohamed, Ahmed 7202 Spencer HWY, Suite 110 Pasadena 77505 713-292-7244 832-217-2919 mmoh101167@msn.com
NTFN, Inc. d/b/a Premier Nationwide Lending Saunders, Clifton 7202 Spencer HWY, Suite 110 Pasadena 77505 832-830-2837 832-201-4197 cliff2293@yahoo.com
Prime Lending Rowsey, Luisa 16055 Space Center Blvd., Suite 250 Houston 77062 281-212-8914 866-674-6772 lrowsey@primelending.com
Southwest Funding, LP Gutierrez, Carlos C. 3033 Chimney Rock Road, Suite 321 Houston 77056 281-768-3064 713-874-9215 cgutierrez@southwestfunding.com
Southwest Funding, LP Razi, Paul 3033 Chimney Rock Road, Suite 321 Houston 77056 281-768-3065 281-768-6540 prazi@southwestfunding.com
TXL Mortgage Corporation Gilgour, Becky 11931 Wickchester Lane, Suite 400 Houston 77043 281-953-2521 281-752-5977 bgilgour@txlmortgage.com
ViewPoint Mortgage Mejia, Zoey 745 Gulfgate Center Mall Houston 77087 713-269-3867 281-727-0840 zoey.mejia@vpbmortgage.com
ViewPoint Mortgage St. Mary, LaVerne 1120 Nasa Parkway, Suite 320 Houston 77058 832-253-3966 866-383-9930 laverne.stmary@vpbmortgage.com
ViewPoint Mortgage Woods, Koi 1120 Nasa Parkway, Suite 320 Houston 77058 832-385-3497 866-383-9930 koi.wood@vpbmortgage.com
Wells Fargo Home Mortgage Alvarez, Ana 14090 Soutwest Freeway, Suite 103 Sugarland 77478 281-275-4016 N/A ana.r.alvarez@wellsfargo.com
Wells Fargo Home Mortgage Long, Charnell 1300 Post Oak Boulevard Houston 77056 713-292-4256 N/A charnell.long@wellsfargo.com
Wells Fargo Home Mortgage Santos, Annabelle 12941 North Freeway Houston 77060 832-647-1716 N/A annabelle.m.santos@wellsfargo.com


